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2'-0"x6'-0" space
for 2 bikes

2'-0"x6'-0" space
for 2 bikes

Barco Products Model 05CL1711
22"x36" inground bike rack

Alternate:  Park It 5 Bay Powder Coated

(COLOR NO. 105090 IN FEDERAL STANDARDS 595a) DOUBLE COAT (TYP).
SYMBOLS ARE REQUIRED TO CONTRAST WITH BACKGROUND
SYMBOL TO BE CENTERED ON WIDTH OF PARKING STALL.

SYMBOL SHALL MEET THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT CRITERIA.
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BLUE DISABLED SYMBOL

! NOTE !

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
COLORS SELECTED BY
SCREEN PAINT SYMBOL
1/8" ALUMINUM PANEL

HAVE "VAN ACCESSIBLE"
IF REQUIRED -ONE SIGN MUST 

CONCRETE FOOTING

EARTH

FINISH GRADE

AND FINISH WITH STEEL
TROWEL

SLOPE CONCRETE 1" ABOVE

POST FINISH AS PER
2"x2" SQURAE ALUMINUM

SPECIFICATIONS

SIGNAGE
FOR ADDITIONAL REQUIRED
SEE DETAIL THIS SHEET

6'
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"
1'

-6
"

WHITE
10"

VAN ACCESSIBLE SIGN

IN THIS LOCATION WHICH

TO A FINE OF $500.00"
TO DO SO SHALL BE SUBJECT

ARE NOT LEGALLY ENTITLED

"PER SECTION 4511.99 OF

SIGN THAT READS THE
WHERE REQUIRED OR

THE PARKING OF VEHICLES
THE OHIO REVISED CODE,

FOLLOWING:

2" 1"

1'
-6

" PARKING

ACCESSIBLE

6"
11

2"

VAN

SEE

ABOVE
NOTE

21 8"
3 8"

3 8"

51
4"

11 2"
1"

6"

TO POINT IN ONE DIRECTION. THE ARROW MAY ALSO BE

MAY IMPOSE. CONFIRM WITH LOCAL REGULATIONS.
PARKING IN THE RESERVED SPACE(S) A MUNICIPALITY
APPLICABLE AND / OR AMOUNT OF THE FINE FOR ILLEGALLY
SUPPLEMENTED WITH A "VAN ACCESSIBLE" SIGN AS

REPLACED BY "TIME" SUCH AS 9 AM - 5 PM WHERE A
PART-TIME RESTRICTION EXISTS. THE SIGN MUST BE

1'-0"

5"

RESERVED

47
8"

15 8"

2"
3 8"

ORDERED FROM ANY TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPLIER BY NUMBER.

ONE ACCESSIBLE SPACE. THE ARROW MAY ALSO BE MADE
THE ARROW SHOULD BE OMITTED WHERE THERE IS ONLY

NOTE (R7-8 SIGN): THIS IS A STANDARD SIGN AND MAY BE

16'-11
2" 9'-0"

18
'-0

"

9'-0"

18
'-0

"

1717 S. HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43206
1717 S. HIGH ST. 

PARKING, MANEUVERING AND STACKING VARIANCE & RE-STRIPING FOR

ZONING DATA

SCALE: 1"=20'-0"

VICINITY MAP IS NOT TO SCALE

VICINITY MAP SITE PLAN

SOUTH FRONT - SOUTH HIGH UCO  COLUMBUS C4 ZONING. BZA
COVER SHEET

USED BY THE OWNER OR OTHERS ON

OF THIS PROJECT BY OTHERS.
TO THIS PROJECT OR FOR COMPLETION
OTHER PROJECTS, FOR ADDITIONS

OR OTHER DOCUMENTS SHALL NOT BE
ARCHITECTS DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS
RIGHTS, INCLUDING THE COPYRIGHT, THE
STATUTORY AND OTHER RESERVED
AND SHALL RETAIN ALL COMMON LAW
DEEMED THE AUTHOR OF DOCUMENTS
COLUMBUS CONSULTING SHALL BE
AND, UNLESS OTHERWISE PROVIDED,
SOLELY WITH RESPECT TO THIS PROJECT
ARE INSTRUMENTS OF SERVICE FOR USE
PREPARED BY COLUMBUS CONSULTING
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

CC
: C

OL
UM

BU
S 

CO
NS

UL
TI

NG
10

50
 B

RY
DE

N 
RO

AD
, C

OL
UM

BU
S,

 O
H.

 4
32

05
  T

: 6
14

-3
61

-0
44

7 
 C

CG
.A

RC
H@

GM
AI

L.
CO

M

DATEISSUE REVISION

12/27/2021BZA

22.0988.00

PARCEL NUMBER:  010-023820-00
OWNER:     CLAUDIA REALTY

1717 S HIGH ST
PHONE #:  (614) -940-0192   E-MAIL:  ALBAUTO@SBCGLOBAL.NET

ARCHITECT:  JOHN INGWERSEN
1050 BRYDEN RD., COLUMBUS, OHIO 43205
PHONE #:  (614)  361-0447 E-MAIL:  CCG.ARCH@GMAIL.COM

CERTIFIED ADDRESS:  1717 SOUTH HIGH ST., COLUMBUS OHIO 43206

· TOTAL  AREA OF SITE =  0.286 ACRES
· EXISTING BUILDING          =  6,076 SQ.FT.

· HEIGHT OF  BUILDING = 18'-0"

· FLOOD DESIGNATION, MAP #  = 39049CO336K - EFFECTIVE  06/17/2008

ZONING DISTRICT = C4

· EXISTING BUILDING USE      6,076  SQ.FT.
· AUTO REPAIR : 2 PER BAY X 5 BAYS               =  10 SPACES

        UCO OVERLAY : 25% REDUCTION
· TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED  =          8 SPACES

                                                               
7 SPACES SHOWN - 2 SPACES IN FRONT OF BUILDING REQUIRE UCO VARIANCE

----- - 1 SPACE REDUCTION REQUESTED FOR VARAINCE

PARKING ANALYSIS

PROJECT WILL COMPLY WITH SECTIONS 3312.21
SCREENING; 3312.39 STRIPING/MARKING; 3312.43 SURFACE; 3312.45
WHEEL STOPS/CURB; CHAPTER 3221, AND SECTIONS 3321.05

VISION CLEARANCE AND 3321.09 SCREENING.

PARKLAND ORDINANCE DEDICATION DOES NOT APPLY.

· TOTAL  AREA OF SITE =   0.286 ACRES
        NO NEW DISTURBED AREA, NO NEW PAVED AREA

SITE DATA
SCALE:

BICYCLE 
PARKING FIXTURE

3/32"=1'-0"

SCALE:

ACCESSIBLE
PARKING SYMBOL

3/8"=1'-0"

SCALE:

ACCESSIBILITY SIGNAGE
3/4"=1'-0"

SCALE:

ACCESSIBILITY SIGNAGE
3/4"=1'-0"

NO CHANGE IN PRE DEVELOPED OR POST DEVELOPED RUN-OFF

AERIAL VIEW IS NOT TO SCALE

AERIAL VIEW

150'

P
A

R
K

IN
G

, M
A

N
E

U
V

E
R

IN
G

, S
TA

C
K

IN
G

 &
 R

E
-S

TR
IP

IN
G

 F
O

R

17
17

 S
. H

IG
H

 P
A

R
K

IN
G

 V
A

R
IA

N
C

E
17

17
 S

O
U

TH
 H

IG
H

 S
TR

E
E

T,
 C

O
LU

M
B

U
S

, O
H

 4
32

06

010-004577-00

ZONING VARIANCES REQUESTED

PARKING CALCULATION

USE SQUARE FOOTAGE MINIMUM

AUTO REPAIR 

UCO @ 25% REDUCTION

(ROUND TOTAL UP TO THE NEAREST INTEGER)

REQUIRED PARKING

 PARKING SHOWN

REQUIRED ADA PARKING (VAN/TOTAL)

PROPOSED ADA PARKING (VAN/TOTAL)

5 BAYS X 2 10

8

1

1/1

- 2.5

8

7

1/1

TOTAL SITE AREA:

1717 S. HIGH STREET  SITE DATA TABLE

TOTAL DISTURBED AREA:
PRE-DEVELOPED IMPERVIOUS:
POST-DEVELOPED IMPERVIOUS:

______ ac
______ ac
______ ac
______ ac

.226
0

.226

.226

TOTAL = 7.5

VARIANCE TO UCO 3372.609      - PARKING, STACKING AND CIRCULATION BETWEENPRIMARY BUILDING AND STREET ROW FOR

5'-0"
6'-3"

48' TO C/L
S. HIGH ST.

150'

90
'

OFFICE

REPAIR

REPAIR

20'
010-004577-00

AUTO

AUTO

6' CHAIN LINK FENCE TO EAST BUILDING FACE

18' x 4' HIGH DECORATIVE FENCE
CONFORM TO UCO 3372.607
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SCALE:

VAN ACCESSIBLE PARKING
3/16"=1'-0" SCALE:

TYPICAL PARKING SPACE
3/16"=1'-0"
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2 PARKING SPACES AND MANEUVERING AS SHOWN 
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VARIANCE TO  3321.05  - PARTIAL IMPINGEMENT ON ONE VISION TRIANGLE

VARIANCE TO  3312.25 - MANUVERING BETWEEN BUILDING AND REDUCTION OF THE REQUIRED PARKING SETBACK LINE

BICYCLE RACK

2/20/2023REV 1

REQUIRED BICYCLE PARKING 1

REQUESTED REDUCED PARKING VARIANCE 

ABILITY TO STACK 1 OPERABLE VEHICLE IN FRONT OF 
EACH SERVICE DOOR FOR OVERNIGHT DROP OFF

VARIANCE TO  3312.49 - REDUCTION OF 1 REQUIRED PARKING SPACE
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7'-5"parking
setback
variance

5/8/20232

VARIANCE TO UCO 3372.604

variance for existing
non-conforming chain
link fence

REDUCTION OF THE REQUIRED 10' PARKING SETBACK BY 7'-5".

VARIANCE TO  3391.05-A.4  - ALLOW ABILITY TO RECONSTRUCT THE STRUCTURE SHOULD IT BE DAMAGED
VARIANCE TO  3372.607 - ALLOW EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE ON THE SOUTH PROPERTY LINE

6/8/20233
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